
2013 November 

Fri. Nov. 1, 2013 LSJ 
Reminder: to go back to PB today via Delta#2395 departing at 8:05am 
Reminder: David Blaine screening to benefit breast center 

8:35am Mark and depart STT via Jet Blue #1035 

Sat. Nov. 2, 2013 LSJ 
Sun. Nov. 3 2013 LSJ-PB 
Reminder: Janusz to go back to PB today 
Reminder: Daylight Savings Time Ends 

6:29pm JE to arrive PB 

9:03pm M, M and Janusz arrive PB via Delta #2370 

Mon. Nov. 4, 2013 PB 
Reminder: and back to work today 
Reminder: to depart for JFK vial. at 3pm 

Tues. Nov. 5, 20131'8-NY 
Reminder: to fly to NY with JE tonight 
Reminder: Darren on holiday in PB Nov5-10, back in office Nov 11 

Noon Depart PB, Galaxy Aviation for NY 
2:32pm Arrive NY, Teterboro, Atlantic Aviation 

4:00pm Appt w/Rich Kahn 

Wed. Nov. 6. 2013 NY 
Reminder: Blaine Nov. 206
Reminder: in apt Nov. 6-8 (2064653020p) 

9:00am Appt w/David Mitchell (917 362-8787) 

10:30am Appt w/Senator George Mitchell (202 538-1477) 

1:00pm JE go to Fekkai Salon and have hair cut w/Patrick 
714 5th Ave, btwn 55th and 56th (212 753-9500) 

a n 2-3 Hour Meeti w Eileen, Ada, Rich oslin and Tom Turrin om:. 
(Eileen: (Ada: (Rich: 

LEON'S OFFICE, Take Glasses and ID 

Melanie 
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5:30pm Appt w, 

7:15pm Meet David Blaine out front of the Theater...he has your tickets 

7:30pnm "Nothing to Hide" Magic Show (2 tickets, possibly 3-David Blaine is still 
checking) 
Romulus Linney Courtyard Theater 
Pershing Square Signature Center 
480 West 42nd Street (between 9th and 10th Ayes) 
Daniel is contact: 
David Blaine: 

Thurs. Nov. 7, 2013 NY 
Retninden. to go to Seattle for her son's graduation 
Reminder: New Years Eve flights for and' 

8:00am BREAKFAST w/Tom Pritzker (312 420-8101) 

11:00am Appt w/Leon Black at his office (212 515 3205) 
LEON'S OFFICE, Take Glasses and ID 

!lanie 

1:00pm Appt w/Nina Keita (MM) 

2:OOpm Appt w/Brad Karp at Paul Weiss 1M=) 
1285 Avenue of the America's, 51st and 6th 

3-4:30pm Appt w/Boris and  (Boris organized. 

5:00 tn Appt wi she needs to be at Cipriani's at 42nd close to 6-6:15 (O 

5:30pm Appt w/Lola Mignon (la) 

7:00  Dinner w/Dr. Magnani and Dean Christian Stabler (Dr. Magnani: 

I Reminder: Christian is allergic to Onions! 

MIDNIGHT ON: YOU must FAST! No Food...you can drink water. 

Fri. Nov. 8, 2013 NY-LSI 
Reminder:. to fly back to NY from Seattle today 

9:00am Blood Test at Dr. Merrell's office between Park & 
Madison) 
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11:30pm Co ee w Robert Bassett-Cross (Robert (Mark Lloyd's 
friend, Mark: 

12:15pm LUNCH w/Josh Ramo (917 945-1540) 

2:00 m Go See Jeff Koons NY Studio with Woody and Soon Yi (Jeff's cell 
ood 's cell: 

4:30pm Appt w/Reid Weingarten (Pamela, Reid's assistant: 

6:30pm Depart NY for STT 
TBD Arrive STT 

Sat Nov. 9. 2013 LS] 
Sun. Nov. 10. 2013 LSJ 
Reminder: Assiaya 

Mon. Nov. 11.2013 LSJ 
Reminder: Veterans Day, STC is Closed 
Reminder: Darren back in the office today 

Tues. Nov. 12.2013 LSJ 
Reminder: Nov. 12-16 Branson 

Wed. Nov. 13, 2013 LSJ 

10:00am Arrive Necker Island via Hell for the Necker Cup 

5:00pm Depart Necker Island via Hell 

Fri. Nov. 15, 2013 LSJ-NY 

TBD Depart STT for NY 
TBD Arrive NY 

Sat Nov. 16.2013 NY 

2:00pm Meet w/Ehud Barak and Nili in the afternoon ( ) 

Sun. Nov. 17, 2013 NY-PARIS 

TBD Depart NY Jor Paris vin 727 or G4 
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OR 

11:25pm Depart via Air France #9 from JFK to Paris (Rec. Loc#SLNZGG) 

Mon. Nov. 18. 2013 PARIS 
Reminder: Possible due date for new boat to arrive SIT (Adam Zygowski is contact 

Reminder: Emeline, Assiaya, Wendi, Daneil,M Jack, Michael Wolff 
Reminder: labor Y might be in Paris Nov. 18-25 
Reminder: Nathan Myhrvold to be in NY Nov. 18-22 

12:30pm Arrive Paris via Air France #9 

Tues. Nov. 19.2013 PARIS 
Wed. Nov. 20 2013 PARIS 
Reminder: Blaine Nov. 206
Reminder: Nov. 20/21 

Thurs. Nov. 21. 2013 PARIS 
Reminder: Nov. 20/21 

Fri. Nov. 22, 2013 PARIS 
Sat. Nov. 23, 2013 PARIS 
Sun,1102.11.201.32ARLS 
Mon. Nov. 25, 2013 PARIS 
Reminder: Patrick from Fekkai might fly to PB with you ( 

Tues. Nov. 26. 2013 PARIS-NY 

2:10pm Depart Paris via Air France #6 
4:25pm Arrive NY 

Wed. Nov. 27. 2013 NY-PB 
Thurs. Nov. 28, 2013 PB 
Reminder: Nov. 213th is Thanksgiving, Office and STC are Closed 

Thanksgiving in PB! 

Fri. Nov. 29.2013 PB-LS( 
Reminder: Office and STC are closed today 

Sat. Nov. 30, 2013 LM 
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